
KOALA Class Timetable 2023 

 8:30-
8:50 

9:00-9:15 9:15-9:35 9:35-
10:30 

10:30-
10:50 

10:50-
11:05 

11:05-
12:00 

12:00-
1:00 

1:00-2:00 2:00-
2:40 

2:40-
3:00 

Monday EMW 
 

Phonics 
(until 9:35) 

Provision Worship Break R.S.H.E Lunch PE Hall RE Story 
and 
Home 

Tuesday EMW 
 

Guided 
Reading 

Phonics 
 

RR 
Maths 

Worship Break English  Lunch ICT/Library Provision Story 
and 
Home 

Wednesday EMW 
 

Guided 
Reading 

Phonics 
 

RR 
Maths 

Worship Break English Lunch Topic Provision Story 
and 
Home 

Thursday EMW 
 

Guided 
Reading 

Phonics 
 

RR 
Maths 

Worship Break English Lunch Science Provision Story 
and 
Home 

Friday EMW 
 

Phonics 
(until 9:35) 

RR 
Maths 

Worship Break English Lunch PE Gym Provision Story 
and 
Home 

 


