KOALA Class Timetable 2023

	8:30-	9:00-9:15	9:15-9:35	9:35-	10:30-	10:50-	11:05-	12:00-	1:00-2:00	2:00-	2:40-
	8:50			10:30	10:50	11:05	12:00	1:00		2:40	3:00
Monday	EMW	Phonics		Provision	Worship	Break	R.S.H.E	Lunch	PE Hall	RE	Story
		(until 9:35)									and
											Home
Tuesday	EMW	Guided	Phonics	RR	Worship	Break	English	Lunch	ICT/Library	Provision	Story
		Reading		Maths							and
											Home
Wednesday	EMW	Guided	Phonics	RR	Worship	Break	English	Lunch	Topic	Provision	Story
		Reading		Maths							and
											Home
Thursday	EMW	Guided	Phonics	RR	Worship	Break	English	Lunch	Science	Provision	Story
		Reading		Maths							and
											Home
Friday	EMW	Phonics (until 9:35)		RR	Worship	Break	English	Lunch	PE Gym	Provision	Story
				Maths							and
											Home